: ] 11.18A K0, ] PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT 'NRC-HQ=25-14-T-0024/M0004 o Sy "2
2.GRBER NO.- |3 REQUISITION RO, " |4TSOUCITATION NO.
. NRO-15+0112 '
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 8. AWARD DATE A [7.P2RiOD OF FERFORMANGE
06/10/2015 0671072015 08/01/2014 TO 01/31/2019

BSERVICING AGENCY
PACIFIC NORTHWEST NAT LAB

ALC:

DUNS: +4:

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
PACIFIC NORTHWEST SITE OFFICE
PO. BOX 350 MS K9-42

RICHLAND. WA 99352

POC Genice. Madera
TetgrioieNo, 509-372+4010

$. DELIVERTO o
TAMSEN DOZIER

MAIL STOP T7-E18
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD. 20852

| 10; REQUESTING AGENCY
{RCQUISITION MANF:.GF‘MENT DIVISION

ALC: 31000001

DUNS: 040535809 +4: :

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
CONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILL& PIKE

ROCKVILLE D 20852 2738

P06 Jeffrey R. Mitchell
TELEPHONENO:  3()1~-415-5074

1. WIVOICE OFFICE

'US ‘NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE -PIKE

MAILSTOP O3-E17a

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

12 1IBSUING OFFICE

US WREC - HQ

ACOQUISITION "MANAGEMENT DIVISION
‘MAIL STOP TWFN-SEO03

‘WASHINGTON DC. 20555-0001

T LEGISLATNEAUTHORITY
‘Energy Reorganization RAct of 1974

14 FROJECT 1D

15, PROJECT TIMLE

18, AGCOUNTING DATA )
2015-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D004~17<4~173-2014-251D

SEE BLOCK 18 BELOW

17 ) ' S L
1YEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES .

KOS 7 7
QUANTITY'  |UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Task Order: NRC-HQ-25-14-1-0024
Master. IAA: ‘NRCHQ2514D0001
Project Title: Téchnicdl -Rssistdnce :for

Pre-Application Activities; iénvi;ronmental Impac_:J
Statement Development, and Hearing Support for
the Clinch River Construction :Permit application

‘review.

The: purpose- of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in. the amount of: §216,450,
‘thereby intreasing the, total ’o,b‘]‘.b;i.-ga_ti'.ons for thi
_agreement from $827,400 tc $1,.043,850.
Continued ...

{n

23. PAYMENY PROVISIONS '

24, TOTALAMOUNT

$216 450.00

254, SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING)

255, NANE AN TILE

Tese:pate. c e/

TEMPLATE - Abasnny




IAANO

NRC-HQ-25-14-T~0024/M0004"

ORDERNO

PAGE.
2

of.

2

A1)l other terms .and cqndi;ions-remain_unchange@
including the authorized cost ceiling of
S3,544,639. '




